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Name of the Department: PG Department of Commerce (CA) - SF

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2024-25

S.No

Week

Date

Coordinator if

Proposed activity any Remark
1 04-12-24 (Sjggzgsgfei{eopen for Even
04-12-24 ; Concerned
to Regular Academic Classes/ Course Teachers
2 05-12-24 Project Guide Allocation —
06-12-24
ITYr
3 06-12-24 Seminar
07-12-24 Saturday
08-12-24 Sunday
4 09-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
5 10-12-24 Mentor — Mentee Meeting
09-12-24
6 to 11-12-24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
, Course Teachers
7 13-12-24 12-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
8 13-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
14-12-24 Saturday
15-12-24 Sunday
9 16-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
10 17-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
16-12-24 -
11 to 18-12-24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
12 20-12-24 19-12-24 Regular Academic Classes Course Teachers
13 20-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
21-12-24 Saturday
22-12-24 Sunday
14 23-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
15 24-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
23-12-24 25-12-24 Christmas - Holicjay Concerned
16 to 26-12-24 Regular Academic Classes | course Teachers
17 27-12-24 27-12-24 Regular Academic Classes
28-12-24 Saturday
29-12-24 Sunday
18 30-12-25 Regular Academic Classes
30-12-24 31-12-25 Assignment Submission — Coﬁ:r(;gc;mef\
19 5 &I Yr eachers
03-01-25 01-01-25 New Year - Holiday
20 02-01-25 Industrial Visit )
21 03-01-25 Industrial Visit All Faculties
04-01-25 Saturday
05-01-25 Sunday
22 06-01-25 06-01-25 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
23 to 07-01-25 Regular Academic Classes Co onc;mel )
24 10-01-25 08-01-25 Regular Academic Classes HISS S EREUSIS




(\

25 09-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
26 10-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
11-01-25 Saturday
12-01-25 Sunday
27 13-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
13-01-25 14-01-25 Pongal - Holiday
to 15-01-25 Pongal - Holiday
| 18-01-25 16-01-25 Pongal - Holiday
‘ | 17-01-25 Pongal - Holiday
28 18-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
l 19-01-25 | Sunday
29 20-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
30 21-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
20-01-25 -
31 o 22-01-25 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
32 24-01-25 23-01-25 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
Assignment Submission —
33 240125 | 1onr
25-01-25 Saturday
26-01-25 Sunday - Republic Day
34 27-01-25 Regular Academic Classes
- Concerned
35 27-01-25 28-01.25 Regular Ace.ldemlc Classes/ OburseiTéachers
to Project Review I -1II Yr
36 31-02-25 29-01-25 Extension Activity All Faculties
37 30-01-25 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
38 31-01-25 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
01-02-25 Saturday
02-02-25 Sunday
39 U5-02-2> Workshop on Statistical
<.l 03-02-25 Lo/l Tools
41 - 05-02-25
42 07-02-25 06-02-25 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
43 07-02-25 Regular Academic Classes Tigg{;is
08.02-25 Saturday
09.02-25 Sunday
44 10-02-25 Regular Academic Classes Comclr(:elc"f‘:ellzgers
10-02-25 11-02-25 Thai Poosam - Holiday
45 14 (t); 25 12-02-25 Regular Academic Classes c ;
.02- . oncerne
46 13.02-25 Regular Academic Classes Course Teachers
47 14.02-25 Regular Academic Classes
15.02-25 Saturday
16.02-25 Sunday
-02- 17-02-25 Regular Academic C
N v (t)g » Re:ular Academic Cllz:z: Cancemen
49 21.02-25 18.02-25 ¢ Course Teachers




30 19-02-25 TEST -1 (CIA)
5] 20.02-25
52 21.02-25
53 22.02-25
23.02-25 Sunday
54 24-02-25 TEST I (CIA)
535 : 25.02-25 Regular Academic Classes
56 24-02-25 26.02-25 | Regular Academic Classes Concerned
to 270225 Regular Academic Classes/ Course Teachers
37 01.03-25 1,02+ Project Review 11 =11 Yr
58 28.02-25 Regular Academic Classes
59 01.03-25 Board of Studies Meeting All Faculties
02.03-25 Sunday
60 03.03-25 Mentor — Mentee Meeting
61 50525 040325 | fAosignment Submission= | ¢ cerned
0
62 07.03-25 05.03-25 Regular Academic Classes Course Teachers
63 06.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
64 07.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
08.03-25 Saturday
09.03-25 Sunday
65 10.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
66 11.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
11.03-25 Concerned
67 to 12.03-25 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
68 15.03-25 13.03.25 Regular Academic Classes |-
69 14.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
70 15.03-25 StanQing Committee
Meeting
16.03-25 Sunday
71 17.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
7 17.0325 18.03-25 gslsllg\r{lment Submission — I
to r Concerned
73 21,0325 19.03-25 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
74 ) 20.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
75 21.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
22.03-25 Saturday
23.03-25 Sunday
76 24.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
77 25.03-25 Regular Academic Classes
78 24'?3'25 26.03-25 | Regular Academic Classes Cogonc;rneﬁ
. : rse Teachers
79 28 03-25 27.03-25 Regzular Acz.idemlc Classes/
Project Review I11 - II Yr
80 28. 03-25 Academic Council Meeting
29. 03-25 Saturday
30.04-25 Sunday ]
31.03-25 Ramzan - Holiday
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% : | 01.04-25
R il o P
84 05-04-24 04. 04-25
85 05. 04-25
06. 04-25 Sunday
36 07.04-25
87 08. 04-25
38 07 04-25 09. 04-25
to 10. 04-25 Mahaveer Jayanthi
12.04-25 Project Rough Draft
5 Al Sutfmission 11 Yr
90 12.04-25
13.04.24 Sunday
14.04.24 Tamil New Year - Holiday
91 15.04.24
Total No. of Working Days — 91
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